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Workshop on Representation of sub-grid processes using
stochastic-dynamic models, 6 to 8 June 2005

Name Affiliation

Pavel S. Berloff Assistant Scientist
Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution
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Clark Lab 205A, MS#29, Woods Hole, MA 02543 USA
pberloff@whoi.edu
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Shinfield Park
Reading Berks RG 2AX
United Kingdom
j-berner@ecmwf.int

George Craig Deutsches Zentrum flr Luft- und Raumfahrt e.V. (DLR)
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Klaus Fraedrich Meteorologisches Institut
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D-20146 Hamburg, Germany
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Ecole Normale Supérieure (ENS)
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ghil@Imd.ens.fr

Harm Jonker Thermal and Fluids Sciences Section
Department of Multi-Scale Physics
Delft University of Technology
Lorentzweg 1, 2628 CJ Delft, The Netherlands
h.jonker@ws.tn.tudelft.nl

Boualem Khouider Mathematics and Statistics Department
University of Victoria
PO BOX 3045 STN CSC
Victoria, B.C. Canada V8W 3P4
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Johnny Lin University of Chicago
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Lecturers continued
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stochastic-dynamic models, 6 to 8 June 2005
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Adam Hugh Monahan School of Earth and Ocean Sciences
University of Victoria
PO Box 3055 STN CSC
Victoria BC Canada V8W 3P6
monahana@uvic.ca

Mitchell W. Moncrieff Mesoscale and Microscale Meteorology Division,
National Center for Atmospheric Research,
Box 3000
Boulder CO 80307-3000, USA
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Cecile Penland Climate Diagnostics Center
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325 Broadway
Boulder, CO 80305-3328, USA
Cecile.Penland@noaa.gov
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University of Surrey
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I.Roulstone@surrey.ac.uk

Prashant D. Sardeshmukh Senior Scientist and Associate Director
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Prashant.D.Sardeshmukh@noaa.gov

Glenn Shutts Met Office (NWP/APP)
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Observers

Workshop on Representation of sub-grid processes using
stochastic-dynamic models, 6 to 8 June 2005

Name
José A. Garcia-Moya Zapata

Leon Hermanson

Falk Niehorster

Robert Plant

David Thomson

Affiliation

Servicio de Modelizacion Numérica del Tiempo
Instituto Nacional de Meteorologia

C/ Leonardo Prieto Castro no 8

28040 Madrid, Spain

j.garciamoya@inm.es

Department of Meteorology
University of Reading

Earley Gate, PO Box 243
Reading, Berks RG6 6BB
United Kingdom
k.l.hermanson@reading.ac.uk

Climate Modelling Group, Freie Universitat Berlin
Institut fir Meteorologie
Carl-Heinrich-Becker-Weg 6-10

12165 Berlin - Germany

fn@met.fu-berlin.de

Department of Meteorology

University of Reading

Earley Gate, PO Box 243

Reading, Berks RG6 6BB, United Kingdom
r.s.plant@nospam.rdg.ac.uk

Met Office Fellow and Research Scientist
Met Office

FitzRoy Road

Exeter Devon EX1 3PB, United Kingdom
david.thomson@metoffice.gov.uk
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